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Board of Governors' Cup

Board of Governors'
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T34

Burnett, Kenneth
Moses, Larry
Vinacco, David
Maggiacomo, Sal
Penza, Joe
Lupino, Adam
Cascella, Ken
Samayoa, Carlos
Cosgrove, Tom
Calvino, John
Dimartino, Ed
Bruno, David
Mansour, Mike
Conte, Sennen
Tomolillo, Ed
Sullivan, Matt
Stanley, Michael
Richard, Ray
Nardolillo, John
Travelyn, Ken
Germani, Peter
Garzone, Peter
Coletti Jr, Don
Obrien, Stephen
Melillo, Jason
Gibbons, Stephen
Fogg, Daniel
Ricci, Ernie
Pereira, Ken
Varone, Robert
Catamero, Vin
Russo, Al
Phillips, John
Koziol, Michael

Round 1 Leaderboard

69
70
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76

4:{\

Yoires

COUNTRY CLUB
e


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7674671797471552552?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015312
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569762
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460855
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569764
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015301
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460857
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124200
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015305
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460859
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569755
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678654
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015304
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124201
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015313
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124211
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124213
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569754
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015303
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015314
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678659
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124217
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124219
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460866
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015311
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678663

Board of Governors' Cup
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th”’?* Round 1 Leaderboard 0?””1%
T34 Macedonio, Paul +4 76
36 Maggiacomo, Joe +4 76
37 McDonough, John +4 76
38 Nelson, Gordon +4 76
39 Barone, Anthony +4 76
40 Martin, Jim +4 76
41 Disanto, David +4 76
42 Carlone, Richard +4 76
43 Antonelli, Don +4 76
44 Gershkoff, Steven +5 77
45 Contreras, Joe +5 77
46 Giarrusso, Antonio +5 77
47 Bottone, Tom +5 77
48 Nappi, Ken +5 77
49 Gallucci, Robert +6 78
50 Caccia, Mark +6 78
51 Altieri, Joe +6 78
52 St. Andre, Justin +6 78
53 Igliozzi, David +6 78
54 Scotti, Joseph +6 78
55 Ferrieri, Robert +6 78
56 Bodine, Nick +7 79
57 Lancellotti, Joseph +7 79
58 Ragosta, Stephen +7 79
59 Wild, Michael +7 79
60 DeFusco, Anthony +8 80
61 Gagnon, Luke +8 80
62 Pezzuco, Mike +8 80
63 Sherman, Doug +8 80
64 Maggiacomo, Vinny +9 81
65 lalongo, Peter +9 81
66 Rossi, Steve +9 81
67 Esposito, Richard +9 81
68 Giarrusso, Matteo +9 81
69 Tomaselli, Joe +10 82
70 Vescera, Michael +11 83
71 Lough, John +11 83
72 Comella, Robert +11 83
73 Tonucci, Robert +11 83

74 Johnson, Andrew +11 83


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569759
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015318
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569766
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015299
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124208
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460852
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569763
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678661
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678660
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460858
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678662
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015300
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015308
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460851
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124204
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015315
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460864
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460856
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569757
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460860
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569765
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124207
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460863
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460865
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124218
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124215
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678658
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720549569758
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124205
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460854
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015306
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124206
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678655
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J

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

T83

O DNF

O DNF
NS
NS

Board of Governors' Cup

Houle, John

Riley, Michael
Jones, Taylor
Lodge, Timothy
Smith, Donald
Cirillo, Nicholas
Sullivan, Patrick
Jacavone Jr., Peter
Falcone, Richard
Jacavone lll, Peter
Anderson, Doug
Russo, Steven
Reo, Richard

Round 1 Leaderboard

+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+14
+15
+15

3
b

COUNTRY CLUB
e

84
84
84
84
84
86
87
87
72
© DNF
© DNF
NS
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124202
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124209
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015310
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720482460861
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015302
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678656
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678652
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720616678664
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015307
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720516015309
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124212
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852720583124214

Board of Governors' Cup

Jhm Round 1 Leaderboard 0?”””’

Net Skins Games

N N N

Riley, Michael 1 $102.50 Eagle on 1
Cosgrove, Tom 1 $102.50 Eagle on 12
Altieri, Joe 1 $102.50 Eagle on 16
Contreras, Joe 1 $102.50 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $410.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7682173486436984095?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852979992438088
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852979958883650
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852979992438083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682852979891774737

Board of Governors' Cup
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Gross Skins Game

T N N

Altieri, Joe $410.00 Birdie on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $410.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7682174550380913952?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853165716219290
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Board of Governors' Cup

Ryder Cup Points

To Par Total

T2
T2
4
T5
T5
7
8
T9
T9
T9
T9
T13
T13
15
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34

Vinacco, David
Calvino, John
Burnett, Kenneth
Cascella, Ken
Disanto, David
Mansour, Mike
Caccia, Mark
Lupino, Adam
Moses, Larry
Nappi, Ken
Sullivan, Matt
Bruno, David
Gibbons, Stephen
Russo, Al
Bottone, Tom
Bodine, Nick
Contreras, Joe
Penza, Joe
Conte, Sennen
Dimartino, Ed
Phillips, John
Nardolillo, John
Fogg, Daniel
Barone, Anthony
Stanley, Michael
Coletti Jr, Don
Travelyn, Ken
Ragosta, Stephen
Scotti, Joseph
Samayoa, Carlos
McDonough, John
Melillo, Jason
Gagnon, Luke
Lough, John

Round 1 Leaderboard

+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15

76
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
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87.00
85.50
85.50
84.00
82.50
82.50
81.00
80.00
77.50
77.50
77.50
77.50
74.50
74.50
73.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
51.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7682507137750148432?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335904298428
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335904298426
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335904298425
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852864
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335904298424
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852874
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852873
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852871
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852867
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335904298429
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852863
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961769
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407328
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407318
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407319
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852872
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407333
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407324
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407326
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852865
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852869
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961773
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407323
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407327
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852868
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335904298427

Yire:

COUNTRY CLUB
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T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T41
T41
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
68
T69
T69
T71
T71
T71
T71

Board of Governors' Cup

Maggiacomo, Sal
Cosgrove, Tom
Richard, Ray

St. Andre, Justin
Macedonio, Paul
Gallucci, Robert
Maggiacomo, Joe
Maggiacomo, Vinny
Giarrusso, Matteo
Garzone, Peter
Germani, Peter
Carlone, Richard
Nelson, Gordon
Obrien, Stephen
Igliozzi, David
Ferrieri, Robert
Lancellotti, Joseph
Lodge, Timothy
Giarrusso, Antonio
Tomolillo, Ed
Martin, Jim
Catamero, Vin
Varone, Robert
Altieri, Joe

Wild, Michael
Comella, Robert
Jones, Taylor
Cirillo, Nicholas
Pereira, Ken
Ricci, Ernie
Sherman, Doug
Tomaselli, Joe
Smith, Donald
DeFusco, Anthony
Gershkoff, Steven
Antonelli, Don
Koziol, Michael
Esposito, Richard
Vescera, Michael
Tonucci, Robert

Round 1 Leaderboard

+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25

87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
95
96
96
97
97
97
97

o
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COUNTRY CLUB
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51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
46.50
46.50
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
29.50
29.50
29.50
29.50
29.50
25.50
25.50
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336038516221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961776
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961774
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407320
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407325
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407332
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852870
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070151
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961784
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961783
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961768
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961786
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407329
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961766
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407330
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852866
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070155
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070147
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961781
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070144
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336038516222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961777
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961770
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407315
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070152
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070150
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961772
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407331
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335971407321
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961780
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070153
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070154
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336038516220
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961778
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961779

Yire:

COUNTRY CLUB
14

T75
T75
T75
78
79
80
81
82
T83
O DNF
O DNF
NS
NS

Board of Governors' Cup

lalongo, Peter
Rossi, Steve
Houle, John

Riley, Michael
Johnson, Andrew
Pezzuco, Mike
Jacavone Jr., Peter
Sullivan, Patrick
Falcone, Richard
Jacavone lll, Peter
Anderson, Doug
Russo, Steven
Reo, Richard

Round 1 Leaderboard

+26
+26
+26
+27
+29
+30
+32
+34
+20

98
98
98
99
101
102
104
106
92
© DNF
© DNF
NS
NS

o
e

COUNTRY CLUB
14

11.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
29.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Points Allocated: 3818.00


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070146
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336038516223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961775
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961782
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070148
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070158
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070145
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070149
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336072070157
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853335937852882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961785
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7682853336004961787
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